2
13
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 137
137
EMC, Filters & Suppression
E
M

2000+1000+500+100+50+5+
Price Each
Order Code
Order Multiple=5
* 6dB Max.
870-020NFM51R00P507T110*–––––500
870-018NFM51R00P207T13010*––––200
870-006NFM51R00P107T130205*–––100
869-995NFM51R00P506T130303010*––50
869-983NFM51R00P206T1303025255*–20
869-971NFM51R00P106T130302525255*10
1GHz500MHz200MHz100MHz50MHz20MHz10MHzMHz
Order
CodeMftrs. List No.
Frequency
Cut-off
Rating 200mA @ 25Vdc
Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C
Reel quantity 2000 pcs
FIL195
NFV510/NFV610 Series
H=13, W=13, D=6.5
1 Input
2 Ground
3 Output
Ì High performance, high speed three terminal filters designed to suppress noise in
signal lines without causing distortion to the original signal
Ì NFV510 series is primarily designed for use with any analogue signal line (e.g.
RGB) whilst the NFV610 series is primarily designed for use with any digital signal
line (e.g. computers, digital TV/audio, telecommunications, automotive).
Rating 200mA @ 100V Operating temperature -25°C to +85°C
†Available until stocks are exhausted
†581-148100
†294-40850
294-39120
.581-13610
NFV610 Series - Digital
†.869-557100
.294-38050
.294-37820
.869-54510
NFV510 Series -Analogue
1000+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Cut-off
Frequency (MHz)
581-148NFV610-655T2A107153000100
294-408NFV610-655T2A506251030050
294-391NFV610-655T2A2062515103020
581-136NFV610-655T2A10625352010010
869-557NFV510-655T2A107153600100
294-380NFV510-655T2A5062040150050
294-378NFV510-655T2A20620504525020
869-545NFV510-655T2A10615404540610
500MHz200MHz100MHz50MHz10MHz
Order
CodeMftrs. List No.
Attenuation (dB) (50Ω System)